
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM04213395 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JAVIER DE 4,5 2 44 44

CM04293353 SANTIAGO LOPEZ, JAVIER DE -0,3

2 CM00215653 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 4,6 3 42 42

CM04112387 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO 3,9

3 AM51292491 FDEZ DE TEJADA ESCAURIAZA,RAFAEL 7,9 8 40 40

CMB4743126 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO 14,9

4 AM03005792 DE BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 2,7 2 39 39

CM04005782 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS 3,3

5 CM04219406 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO 7,4 6 38 38

CM04281620 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO 8,7

CM04255398 GODIA RADA, MANUEL 8,8 4 38 38

CM04305055 ANTON MIRAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 3,3

7 CM00251373 SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER 10 9 36 36

CM81899734 PEREZ MAGAÑA, MIGUEL 16,3

CM04058881 LARROCA DE LA FUENTE, EVARISTO 8,8 7 36 36

CM04914239 DIEZ DE LA MORENA, CONSTANTINO 11

CM04089885 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 11,6 6 36 36

CM04211746 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA 6,2

CM04069415 ROLDAN ROLDAN, MIGUEL 1 5 36 36

CM04146572 KROHN, INGRID 11,8

11 CM04212393 LARREA POMBO, MIGUEL 13,9 11 35 35

CM11925984 LARREA POMBO, JOAQUIN 18,6

CM04094040 GARCIA VALDIVIA, CARLOS 9,6 9 35 35

CM04167641 PEDRAZA JIMENEZ, MARIO 14,9

CM04212389 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE 13,3 9 35 35

CM04777821 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA 11,3

CM04100597 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE 14,5 7 35 35

CM04328160 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN 5,4

CATEGORÍA SCR



CM11189776 JULIANI ORTIZ, LUIS 8,3 5 35 35

CP01013800 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX 6

16 CM04103713 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE 5,9 8 34 34

CMA8914982 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO 17,4

CM11146812 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL 11,3 7 34 34

CM11509423 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS 7,9

18 CM04299830 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA 22,8 14 33 33

CM04299831 OCEJA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 15,1

CM02188358 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA 19 10 33 33

CM04289474 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO 9,1

CM04207371 BENITO BROTONS, PATRICIA DE 10,8 8 33 33

CM04795357 SAGUES ABENZA, PABLO 11,6

21 CM04289150 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO 13,6 12 32 32

CM04783874 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR 21,4

AMC3891257 GARCIA MARAÑON, GUILLERMO 16 10 32 32

CMB4629107 BERENGUER COBIAN, JAVIER 11,6

CM00781994 MCKAY WEBB, ANGUS 11,5 9 32 32

CM01300549 GANDARIAS GELLER, MARCOS 14,7

CM11142770 TARACENA ARENILLAS, JUAN 11,4 8 32 32

CM11884562 HERNANDEZ CALDERON, CARLOS 11,1

CM04107460 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL 9,8 6 32 32

CM04210550 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS 7,4

26 CM02138792 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA 16,5 11 31 31

CM02142773 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,DIEGO 13,7

AM17245191 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 11,5 8 31 31

BP51050964 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A, 10,4

CM04252405 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO 6 8 31 31

CM05093558 MARTINEZ-PARDO M., ALBERTO 15,9

CM02217901 BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, LUIS 8,7 5 31 31

CM11279285 ABRIL TABOADA, JOSE MARIA 7

30 CM04441434 PONCE HERRERO, CARLOS 18,8 14 30 30

CM81775240 ASENSI PALLARES, IGNACIO 19,2

CM04070381 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS 11,4 12 30 30

CM04252358 GARCIA MONTERO, CARLOS 22,7



CM04218940 MATA VELASCO, PEDRO 11,4 11 30 30

CM04789050 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL 18,9

CM04145376 BLANCO ARMAS, LUIS FERNANDO 11,1 9 30 30

CM04146760 MARTIN FRANCESCONI,DIEGO A. 13,3

CM04101681 BETERE RODRIGO, FERNANDO 7,9 8 30 30

CM04245737 NUÑEZ DE VILLAVICENCIO,FCO.BORJA 15,8

35 CM04258760 SANCHEZ LORENTE, BARBARA 17,4 11 29 29

CM04258761 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON 13,9

36 BP51088233 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO 20,1 15 28 28

CM04150322 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN 21,2

CM04108465 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA 16,5 14 28 28

CM04820818 ALPHONSE, DANIEL 22,3

CM04038268 CAPEL DOMENECH MARGARITA 14,9 11 28 28

CM04038562 ARMIÑO MEGIDO ,JOSE CARLOS 15

CM01059834 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN 12,6 10 28 28

CM01059835 GISPERT ORDEIG, RAFAEL 15,4

CB23117353 MONTES VILANOVA, EMILIO 13,3 10 28 28

CM04789659 GARDE ARIZMENDI, JAVIER 15,3

CM04206583 NABAL BETERE, JUAN CARLOS 11,8 10 28 28

CM04219448 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO 16,3

CM04290604 BELZUNCE TORMO, EDUARDO 10,2 8 28 28

CM08039151 BELZUNCE TORMO, RODRIGO 13,9

43 CM00209980 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ANA 23,5 14 27 27

CM04102208 PENCHE AYESTA, JOSE LUIS 17,3

CM01059629 CASTRESANA ARTAJO, BEATRIZ 11,7 12 27 27

CM04018688 RUBIO ARRECHEA, PATRICIA 22,3

CM00505865 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO 10,6 9 27 27

CM04033227 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA 13,6

CM04006871 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO 10,8 8 27 27

CM04024978 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA 12,6

47 0203096998 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL 18,9 12 26 26

0203096999 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA 15,2

CM04816172 LAZARO, JAIME 13 11 26 26



CM04932763 GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA TRIANA, ANA MARIA 19,4

CM04699677 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO 12,5 11 26 26

VB02236183 GUARDAMINO CRUZAT, DIEGO 19

50 CM00756837 MORALES SLASKI, MIGUEL 36 17 25 25

CM01202061 LOPEZ-RUA PARAMO, BORJA 22,5

CM04092489 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO 16,9 15 25 25

CM04095732 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN 24,2

AM78222179 SANCHEZ DE LEON, DIEGO 16,2 15 25 25

CM04751219 SANCHEZ DE LEON ALDAMA, GONZALO 31,3

CM04068547 SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDO 13,9 14 25 25

CM04463527 CARRASCO CAVIA, JOSE MARIA 36

CM04129678 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE 15,7 12 25 25

CM04297743 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA 18,2

CM33297388 CAMPOS, JOSE MARIA 13,8 9 25 25

CM33775352 MORENO RIOS, RAUL 12,5

56 CM04092488 CASO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 16,6 15 24 24

CM41622343 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS 26,6

CM04183413 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR 16,6 12 24 24

CM04301295 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE 17,4

CM04203141 ROMAN ASENSIO, ENRIQUE 15,9 12 24 24

CM04259687 PITA RIUA, VICTOR 17,7

8834885818 CAMARILLO, JOSE CARLOS 9,8 12 24 24

CM81629145 HERRERA LOZANO, PEDRO 22,6

CM04058880 SANZ SANZ, JUAN 12,4 11 24 24

CM04070376 AGUILAR GARCIA, JOSE 17,6

61 CM00914351 BEOTAS LOPEZ, MARIANO 28 16 23 23

CM04094041 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO 19

3847583756 BRUINS, PETER 14,1 11 23 23

CMB4672194 MENCHEN PACHECO, JAVIER 16,7

63 AM70200074 SORIANO CERDO, DEBORA 19,3 15 21 21

CM04631693 MAÑUECO GOMEZ-INGUANZO, JAVIER 22,1

CM04075963 MAGNET Y#IGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 15,3 12 21 21

CM04075973 DAVILA LOPEZ, M. DEL PILAR 18,7



CM04207367 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN 10,8 11 21 21

CM11100591 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS 19,1

66 CM02067538 GOMEZ REING G., JAVIER 24,5 18 20 20

CM04183418 CALAFAT QUESADA, JOSE MARIA 28,7

CM04149973 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE 15,4 14 20 20

CM04501100 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE 24,8

68 CM04060870 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT 20,3 12 19 19

CM04080661 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR 13,1

69 CM04212405 DALTOFT, PREBEN 15,7 16 18 18

CM04212406 DALTOFT, PIA 29,7

70 CM33630427 LOPEZ MARIN, DAVID 36 17 16 16

CM52779278 ISAC TORRENTE, JORGE 21,3

71 CM51100440 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS 17,6 10 11 11

CM51301047 RODRIGUES MAESTRO, LUIS 9,7

72 CM00802471 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, PABLO 36 19 10 10

CM22301699 SANCHEZ PUERTA, PABLO 36

CM00214935 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO 33,8 19 10 10

CMA8452655 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE 32,2

74 CM04927561 MENDIVIL, BRENDA 36 26 9 9

CM92291831 CASAS CARMONA, LUCIA 36

CM81782767 SANTAMARIA MARTIN, ANGELES 36 22 9 9

CM81782768 REIMERS CERDA, GUSTAVO 30,2

76 CM04158113 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, LUIS MARIA 26,5 22 7 7

CM04201797 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA 36

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total 1ª

1 AM51292491 FDEZ DE TEJADA ESCAURIAZA,RAFAEL 7,9 8 48 48

CMB4743126 ARTEAGA GOMEZ DE LA VEGA, FERNANDO 14,9

2 CM04299830 FORASTE CABAÃES, MONICA 22,8 14 47 47

CM04299831 OCEJA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 15,1

3 CM04213395 SANTIAGO GARCIA, JAVIER DE 4,5 2 46 46

CM04293353 SANTIAGO LOPEZ, JAVIER DE -0,3

CATEGORÍA HCP



CM04212393 LARREA POMBO, MIGUEL 13,9 11 46 46

CM11925984 LARREA POMBO, JOAQUIN 18,6

5 CM00215653 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 4,6 3 45 45

CM04112387 RENEDO SEDANO, IGNACIO 3,9

CM00251373 SIERRA SOPRANIS, JAVIER 10 9 45 45

CM81899734 PEREZ MAGAÑA, MIGUEL 16,3

7 CM04219406 AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO 7,4 6 44 44

CM04281620 AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO 8,7

CM04094040 GARCIA VALDIVIA, CARLOS 9,6 9 44 44

CM04167641 PEDRAZA JIMENEZ, MARIO 14,9

CM04212389 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE 13,3 9 44 44

CM04777821 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA 11,3

CM04289150 ALVAREZ AVELLO, FERNANDO 13,6 12 44 44

CM04783874 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR 21,4

CM04441434 PONCE HERRERO, CARLOS 18,8 14 44 44

CM81775240 ASENSI PALLARES, IGNACIO 19,2

12 CM04058881 LARROCA DE LA FUENTE, EVARISTO 8,8 7 43 43

CM04914239 DIEZ DE LA MORENA, CONSTANTINO 11

CM02188358 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA 19 10 43 43

CM04289474 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO 9,1

BP51088233 GONZALEZ ANDION, SERGIO 20,1 15 43 43

CM04150322 ALONSO MU¥OZ, M¦.DEL CARMEN 21,2

15 CM04255398 GODIA RADA, MANUEL 8,8 4 42 42

CM04305055 ANTON MIRAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 3,3

CM04089885 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO 11,6 6 42 42

CM04211746 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MARIA 6,2

CM04100597 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE 14,5 7 42 42

CM04328160 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN 5,4

CM04103713 RUBIO OTERO, JORGE 5,9 8 42 42

CMA8914982 SUARDIAZ ROIG, GONZALO 17,4

AMC3891257 GARCIA MARAÑON, GUILLERMO 16 10 42 42

CMB4629107 BERENGUER COBIAN, JAVIER 11,6

CM02138792 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA 16,5 11 42 42



CM02142773 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,DIEGO 13,7

CM04070381 HUIDOBRO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN LUIS 11,4 12 42 42

CM04252358 GARCIA MONTERO, CARLOS 22,7

CM00756837 MORALES SLASKI, MIGUEL 36 17 42 42

CM01202061 LOPEZ-RUA PARAMO, BORJA 22,5

23 AM03005792 DE BERNARDO, ENRIQUE 2,7 2 41 41

CM04005782 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO,LUIS 3,3

CM04069415 ROLDAN ROLDAN, MIGUEL 1 5 41 41

CM04146572 KROHN, INGRID 11,8

CM11146812 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL 11,3 7 41 41

CM11509423 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS 7,9

CM04207371 BENITO BROTONS, PATRICIA DE 10,8 8 41 41

CM04795357 SAGUES ABENZA, PABLO 11,6

CM00781994 MCKAY WEBB, ANGUS 11,5 9 41 41

CM01300549 GANDARIAS GELLER, MARCOS 14,7

CM04218940 MATA VELASCO, PEDRO 11,4 11 41 41

CM04789050 MATA VELASCO, MIGUEL 18,9

CM04108465 BERTONCELLO, CLAUDIA 16,5 14 41 41

CM04820818 ALPHONSE, DANIEL 22,3

30 CM11189776 JULIANI ORTIZ, LUIS 8,3 5 40 40

CP01013800 MARIMON LOMINCHAR, FELIX 6

CM11142770 TARACENA ARENILLAS, JUAN 11,4 8 40 40

CM11884562 HERNANDEZ CALDERON, CARLOS 11,1

CM04258760 SANCHEZ LORENTE, BARBARA 17,4 11 40 40

CM04258761 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON 13,9

CM00209980 SERRANO GONZALEZ, ANA 23,5 14 40 40

CM04102208 PENCHE AYESTA, JOSE LUIS 17,3

CM04092489 MAZA MACHIN, ISIDRO 16,9 15 40 40

CM04095732 CASO GARCIA, M. BELEN 24,2

AM78222179 SANCHEZ DE LEON, DIEGO 16,2 15 40 40

CM04751219 SANCHEZ DE LEON ALDAMA, GONZALO 31,3

36 AM17245191 MADRIDEJOS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 11,5 8 39 39

BP51050964 VILLEGAS FONTELA, MAXIMO A, 10,4



CM04252405 AMERIGO LOPEZ, EMILIO 6 8 39 39

CM05093558 MARTINEZ-PARDO M., ALBERTO 15,9

CM04145376 BLANCO ARMAS, LUIS FERNANDO 11,1 9 39 39

CM04146760 MARTIN FRANCESCONI,DIEGO A. 13,3

CM04038268 CAPEL DOMENECH MARGARITA 14,9 11 39 39

CM04038562 ARMIÑO MEGIDO ,JOSE CARLOS 15

CM01059629 CASTRESANA ARTAJO, BEATRIZ 11,7 12 39 39

CM04018688 RUBIO ARRECHEA, PATRICIA 22,3

CM04068547 SANCHEZ LASTRA, RICARDO 13,9 14 39 39

CM04463527 CARRASCO CAVIA, JOSE MARIA 36

CM04092488 CASO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 16,6 15 39 39

CM41622343 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS 26,6

CM00914351 BEOTAS LOPEZ, MARIANO 28 16 39 39

CM04094041 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO 19

44 CM04107460 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL 9,8 6 38 38

CM04210550 GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA JESUS 7,4

CM04101681 BETERE RODRIGO, FERNANDO 7,9 8 38 38

CM04245737 NUÑEZ DE VILLAVICENCIO,FCO.BORJA 15,8

CM01059834 PERALES BACHOFER, CARMEN 12,6 10 38 38

CM01059835 GISPERT ORDEIG, RAFAEL 15,4

CB23117353 MONTES VILANOVA, EMILIO 13,3 10 38 38

CM04789659 GARDE ARIZMENDI, JAVIER 15,3

CM04206583 NABAL BETERE, JUAN CARLOS 11,8 10 38 38

CM04219448 ECHEVERRIA REMON, GUILLERMO 16,3

0203096998 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL 18,9 12 38 38

0203096999 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA 15,2

CM02067538 GOMEZ REING G., JAVIER 24,5 18 38 38

CM04183418 CALAFAT QUESADA, JOSE MARIA 28,7

51 CM04816172 LAZARO, JAIME 13 11 37 37

CM04932763 GONZALEZ DE LA PEÑA TRIANA, ANA MARIA 19,4

CM04699677 MENENDEZ-ABASCAL ALVAREZ-BUYLLA, TO 12,5 11 37 37

VB02236183 GUARDAMINO CRUZAT, DIEGO 19

CM04129678 AGUDO MONTERO, GUADALUPE 15,7 12 37 37

CM04297743 YANINI VALENCIA, SUSANA 18,2



54 CM02217901 BLAS MENDEZ DE VIGO, LUIS 8,7 5 36 36

CM11279285 ABRIL TABOADA, JOSE MARIA 7

CM04290604 BELZUNCE TORMO, EDUARDO 10,2 8 36 36

CM08039151 BELZUNCE TORMO, RODRIGO 13,9

CM00505865 MONTES AMAYO,GONZALO 10,6 9 36 36

CM04033227 GRANADO RAMIREZ MAYRA 13,6

CM04183413 GONGORA ESCRIVA DE ROMANI,CESAR 16,6 12 36 36

CM04301295 DE LOS RIOS MEDINA, JORGE 17,4

CM04203141 ROMAN ASENSIO, ENRIQUE 15,9 12 36 36

CM04259687 PITA RIUA, VICTOR 17,7

8834885818 CAMARILLO, JOSE CARLOS 9,8 12 36 36

CM81629145 HERRERA LOZANO, PEDRO 22,6

60 CM04006871 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO 10,8 8 35 35

CM04024978 BASELGA DE LA VEGA CRISTINA 12,6

CM04058880 SANZ SANZ, JUAN 12,4 11 35 35

CM04070376 AGUILAR GARCIA, JOSE 17,6

AM70200074 SORIANO CERDO, DEBORA 19,3 15 35 35

CM04631693 MAÑUECO GOMEZ-INGUANZO, JAVIER 22,1

63 CM33297388 CAMPOS, JOSE MARIA 13,8 9 34 34

CM33775352 MORENO RIOS, RAUL 12,5

CM04149973 OLABARRIA RUIZ, FCO.JAVIER DE 15,4 14 34 34

CM04501100 ABAJO QUINTANA,JOAQUIN JOSE 24,8

65 CM04075963 MAGNET Y#IGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 15,3 12 33 33

CM04075973 DAVILA LOPEZ, M. DEL PILAR 18,7

CM04212405 DALTOFT, PREBEN 15,7 16 33 33

CM04212406 DALTOFT, PIA 29,7

CM33630427 LOPEZ MARIN, DAVID 36 17 33 33

CM52779278 ISAC TORRENTE, JORGE 21,3

68 3847583756 BRUINS, PETER 14,1 11 32 32

CMB4672194 MENCHEN PACHECO, JAVIER 16,7

CM04207367 ARENILLAS ALVAREZ, SUSAN 10,8 11 32 32

CM11100591 SAENZ CALA, Mª JESUS 19,1

70 CM04060870 MIGUEL REYES, MONTSERRAT 20,3 12 31 31



CM04080661 LASSO DE LA VEGA L., MELCHOR 13,1

CM81782767 SANTAMARIA MARTIN, ANGELES 36 22 31 31

CM81782768 REIMERS CERDA, GUSTAVO 30,2

72 CM04927561 MENDIVIL, BRENDA 36 26 29 29

CM92291831 CASAS CARMONA, LUCIA 36

73 CM00802471 FERNANDEZ APARICIO, PABLO 36 19 27 27

CM22301699 SANCHEZ PUERTA, PABLO 36

74 CM00214935 GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO 33,8 19 26 26

CMA8452655 PRADAS MONTILLA, JORGE 32,2

75 CM04158113 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, LUIS MARIA 26,5 22 25 25

CM04201797 ORTEGA BASAGOITI, M¦. PALOMA 36

76 CM51100440 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS 17,6 10 20 20

CM51301047 RODRIGUES MAESTRO, LUIS 9,7


